
12 STRANDS LANKO®LINE HMPE

SPECIFIC GRAVITY - 0,98 (floating)
UV-RESISTANCE - good
ABRASION RESISTANCE - good
CHEMICAL RESISTANCE - good
MELTING POINT - approx. 147°C
CONSTRUCTION - 12 strand plaited
TCLL VALUE - 100%
COLOUR - orange
WATER ABSORPTION - 0%
ELONGATION USED ROPE - 1

Re
v 

AP
RI

L/
20

20

 

 

L A N K O ® L I N E  i s  a  1 2 - s t r a n d  b r a i d e d  r o p e .

L A N K O ® L I N E  i s  m a d e  f r o m  1 0 0 %  b y  H M P E  y a r n s  
m a n u f a c t u r e d  b y  D S M  D y n e e m a .  T h e  r o p e  i s  
p r o d u c e d  b y  E u r o n e t e  a t  i t s  P o r t u g u e s e  
p r o d u c t i o n  f a c i l i t i e s ,  w h i c h  a r e  I S O  c e r t i � e d  
a n d  D N V - G L  a p p r o v e d  m a n u f a c t u r e r .
 
L A N K O ® L I N E  i s  a  h i g h  p e r f o r m a n c e  r o p e  w i t h  
e x c e l l e n t  p r o p e r t i e s  i n  b o t h  s t r e n g t h  a n d  
d u r a b i l i t y  a t  a n  a t t r a c t i v e  p r i c e .
 
L A N K O ® L I N E  i s  � o a t i n g ,  h a s  a  n i c e  s t r o n g  
c o a t i n g ,  g o o d  U V ,  a b r a s i o n  a n d  c h e m i c a l  
r e s i s t a n c e .

6,0

8,0

10,0

12,0

14,0

16,0

18,0

20,0

22,0

24,0

26,0

28,0

30,0

32,0

34,0

36,0

38,0

40,0

44,0

48,0

52,0

2,3

3,9

5,9

8,7

10,2

14,1

17,4

20,6

26,1

30,9

37,0

43,2

48,4

55,3

62,2

68,0

76,0

85,1

104,0

124,0

153,0

34

59

94

132

177

235

292

361

434

514

590

676

761

856

956

1040

1150

1260

1500

1790

2080

3,5

6,0

9,6

13,5

18,1

24,0

29,8

36,8

44,3

52,4

60,2

69,0

77,7

87,3

97,6

106,1

117,3

128,6

153,1

182,7

212,2

D i a m e t e r
m m

W e i g h t
K g / 1 0 0 m

M B F
k N

M B F
t f


