



12 STRANDS LANKO®LINE HMPE



LANKO®LINE is a 12-strand braided rope.

LANKO®LINE is made from 100% by HMPE yarns manufactured by DSM Dyneema. The rope is produced by Euronete at its Portuguese production facilities, which are ISO certified and DNV-GL approved manufacturer.

LANKO®LINE is a high performance rope with excellent properties in both strength and durability at an attractive price.

LANKO®LINE is floating, has a nice strong coating, good UV, abrasion and chemical resistance.

SPECIFIC GRAVITY - 0,98 (floating) **UV-RESISTANCE - good ABRASION RESISTANCE - good CHEMICAL RESISTANCE - good** MELTING POINT - approx. 147°C **CONSTRUCTION** - 12 strand plaited TCLL VALUE - 100% **COLOUR** - orange

WATER ABSORPTION - 0% ELONGATION USED ROPE - 1%

Diameter mm	Weight Kg/100m	MBF kN	MBF tf
6,0	2,3	34	3,5
8,0	3,9	59	6,0
10,0	5,9	94	9,6
12,0	8,7	132	13,5
14,0	10,2	177	18,1
16,0	14,1	235	24,0
18,0	17,4	292	29,8
20,0	20,6	361	36,8
22,0	26,1	434	44,3
24,0	30,9	514	52,4
26,0	37,0	590	60,2
28,0	43,2	676	69,0
30,0	48,4	761	77,7
32,0	55,3	856	87,3
34,0	62,2	956	97,6
36,0	68,0	1040	106,1
38,0	76,0	1150	117,3
40,0	85,1	1260	128,6
44,0	104,0	1500	153,1
48,0	124,0	1790	182,7
52,0	153,0	2080	212,2

This data is for guidance purposes only and subject to changes without prior notice.

Lankhorst Euronete Portugal, SA Rua da Cerfil (Cap. Gramaxo) PO Box 1029 Fax: +351 229 605 757 4471-909 Maia - Portugal

Phone: +351 229 619 200

e-mail: euronetesalesdepartment@lankhorsteuronete.com



